Green Belt Turf Farm

4885 Sapphire Dr. Colorado Springs CO 80918
(719)598-8686 ph  (719)598-6474 fax www.greenbeltturffarm.com

Pikes Peak Bluegrass

Our Pikes Peak bluegrass is our hardy bluegrass blend specifically formulated for the special conditions that exist in Colorado.
Kentucky bluegrass has been the predominant choice for Colorado lawns for 100 years and our Pikes Peak blend is a great
choice for a beautiful, durable lawn that will take a lot of punishment and keep coming back for more. We have specifically
blended our Pikes Peak bluegrass with drought tolerance and disease resistance in mind. With hundreds of Kentucky bluegrass

cultivars available, we have chosen five that are incredibly well suited to Colorado and its unique challenges.

Features:

-Good rich, green color

-Great durability

-Medium texture

-Unsurpassed recuperative ability
-Great wear tolerance

-Vigorous rhizome activity to help
repair damage caused by drought,
traffic or dog urine

Uses:

-Residential lawns

-Schools, Parks, Athletic surfaces
-Street-scapes

-Commercial landscapes

19.87%
19.85%
19.76%
19.66%
19.44%

Pikes Peak Bluegrass

Showcase
SR2100
Brilliant
Northstar

Moonlight

Kentucky bluegrass
Kentucky bluegrass
Kentucky bluegrass
Kentucky bluegrass

Kentucky bluegrass




