Green Belt Turf Farm

4885 Sapphire Dr. Colorado Springs CO 80918 (719)598-8686 ph (719)598-6474 fax www.greenbeltturffarm.com



Pikes Peak Bluegrass

Our Pikes Peak bluegrass is our hardy bluegrass blend specifically formulated for the special conditions that exist in Colorado. Kentucky bluegrass has been the predominant choice for Colorado lawns for 100 years and our Pikes Peak blend is a great choice for a beautiful, durable lawn that will take a lot of punishment and keep coming back for more. We have specifically blended our Pikes Peak bluegrass with drought tolerance and disease resistance in mind. With hundreds of Kentucky bluegrass cultivars available, we have chosen five that are incredibly well suited to Colorado and its unique challenges.

Features:

- -Good rich, green color
- -Great durability
- -Medium texture
- -Unsurpassed recuperative ability
- -Great wear tolerance
- -Vigorous rhizome activity to help repair damage caused by drought, traffic or dog urine

Uses:

- -Residential lawns
- -Schools, Parks, Athletic surfaces
- -Street-scapes
- -Commercial landscapes

Pikes Peak Bluegrass		
19.87%	Showcase	Kentucky bluegrass
19.85%	SR2100	Kentucky bluegrass
19.76%	Brilliant	Kentucky bluegrass
19.66%	Northstar	Kentucky bluegrass
19.44%	Moonlight	Kentucky bluegrass